DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

CRAZY DOG LADY EDINBURGH LIMITED

CRC 14 CUISINE LTD

CRC 14 CUISINE LTD

CREATIFY DIGITAL LTD

CREATING CONVERSATIONS LIMITED

CREATING CONVERSATIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE BUILDING SOLUTIONS
(HOMES) LTD.

CREATIVE BUILDING SOLUTIONS
(HOMES) LTD.

CREATIVE CONCEPT UK LTD.

CREATIVE HOLD LTD

CREDENTIAL SHOP LIMITED

CREDENTIAL TRADING LIMITED

CREDITSOLV LTD

CREECHAN & CO LTD

CREETOWN INITIATIVE LIMITED

CREEVY INVESTMENTS LTD

CRESCENTWOOD LIMITED

CREST OFFSHORE ENGINEERING LIMITED

CRIMEX LIMITED

CRINGLETIE HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED

CRKC VIRTUAL LTD

THE CROAL CONSULTANCY LTD.

THE CROFT BAKING COMPANY LIMITED

THE CROFT BAKING COMPANY LIMITED

CROSSFIT EAST ROCKS LIMITED

CROSSING COUNTRIES

CROSSING COUNTRIES

CROSSING COUNTRIES

CROSSROAD CONSULTING LIMITED

CROSSROAD CONSULTING LIMITED

CROSSROADS COMMUNITY HUB LTD.

CROSSROADS (DUMFRIES & LOWER
NITHSDALE) CARE ATTENDANT SC

CROWNMERE LIMITED

CRUCIAL DRINKS US HOLDINGS LTD

CRUCIBLE DEVELOPMENTS ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CRUCIBLE DEVELOPMENTS ASSET
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CRUCIBLE DEVELOPMENTS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

CRUCIBLE (PARTICK) LIMITED

CRUCIBLE (PARTICK) LIMITED

CRUDEN BAY COMMERCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

CRUDEN SOTTO MARE LTD

THE CRUDEN TRUST

CRUSE BEREAVEMENT CARE SCOTLAND

CRUSE BEREAVEMENT CARE SCOTLAND

CRUXSAFE SERVICES LIMITED

CRYSTAL CANOPIES (LTD) LIMITED

CRYSTAL FLAMINGO LTD

CRYSTAL FLAMINGO LTD

CRYSTAL TREE LTD

5C594423
SC576556
SC576556
SC525867
SC532057
SC532057
5C529595

SC529595

5C283085
SC593875
5C264848
5C298574
5C551892
SC531605
5C266207
5C523200
SC150485
SC447722
SC418805
5C242919
SC575736
5C421091
SC594578
SC594578
SC501592
5C496878
SC496878
S5C496878
S5C590935
SC590935
SC405807
SC173600

5C509934
SC563429
SC503478

SC503478

S5C420683

S5C594417
SC594417
SC447489

S5C397560
SC386232
5C218026
5C218026
S5C412021
S5C560133
SC594549
SC594549
SC457475
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16/04/2018

18/04/2018
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12/04/2018

12/04/2018
13/04/2018
16/04/2018
16/04/2018
18/04/2018
13/04/2018
17/04/2018
17/04/2018
16/04/2018

CRAZY DOG LADY EDINBURGH LIMITED

C. SCORGIE JOINERS LIMITED

C7 CHURCH

CS GLOBAL ASSOCIATES LTD

CSS.AS UK LTD

CSS-GLOBAL LTD

CTC (TRANSPORTATION) LTD.

CT HEALTHCARE LTD.

C2C ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

CUANTEC LIMITED

CUCKOOS NEST INVESTMENTS

CULL BROS LTD

CULSALMOND PROPERTY & INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CULTS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CUMBERNAULD THEATRE TRUST LIMITED

CUMBRAE FERRIES LIMITED

CUMBRIA BEARINGS & TRANSMISSIONS
LIMITED

CUMMINGS & GRAY LTD

CUMMINGS & GRAY LTD

CUNNINGHAM PLASTERING LTD

CURE IT CONTRACTS LTD

THE CURRENCY SHOP LIMITED

CURRIE EUROPEAN TRANSPORT LIMITED

CURRIE EUROPEAN TRANSPORT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CURRIE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CURRIE SCAFFOLDING LTD

CURRIES REMOVALS AND STORAGE LTD

CURRIES REMOVALS AND STORAGE LTD

CURRIE TRANSPORT SERVICES
(DUMFRIES) LIMITED

CURTIS PROPERTIES LIMITED

CURTIS PROPERTIES LIMITED

CUSTOM BUILD HOMES SCOTLAND LTD

CUSTOM BUILD MORTGAGES LIMITED

CUSTOMER DECISIONING SOLUTIONS LTD

CUSTOMER STRATEGY LIMITED

CUTLERS GARDENS ESTATES LIMITED

CUTLERS GARDENS ESTATES LIMITED

CUTLERS GARDENS ESTATES LIMITED

CUTLERS GARDENS ESTATES LIMITED

CUTTING ROOM POST PRODUCTION LTD

C.V. COMPONENTS LIMITED

CVR COACHWORKS LIMITED

CVXFDBS LTD

CVXFDBS LTD

C.W. CAMERON LIMITED

CWIMACSWEEN CONSULTANCY LTD.

CWIMACSWEEN CONSULTANCY LTD.

CXCXVGL LTD

CXCXVGL LTD

CYMBER LTD

CZECH WINE LTD

DABURN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

5C594423
5C459874
SC297771
SC341123
SC457048
SC486268
SC340419
SC422599
SC395822
SC531370
SC592433
SC555804
SC235968

SC327657
SC066490
S5C421238
SC117360

SC524832
S5C524832
5C357878
SC531483
5C320930
SC062686
SC195091

SC195090
SC504084
SC594672
S5C594672
SC060853

SC143868
S5C143868
SC502796
5C502298
SC447164
5C502339
SC076761
SC076761
SC076761
SC076761
SC532627
SC073986
SC540338
SC594495
SC594495
5C103935
S5C594284
S5C594284
5C594488
5C594488
SC447503
SC509410
5C321044
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